Ordering Information
Description Part Number
HistoStar™ Dispensing Unit with Cold Plate* 100–120Vac 50/60Hz A81000002
HistoStar Cold Plate 100–120Vac 50/60Hz A81000005
Tamping Tools Kit, Set of 2–1 x 20mm and 1 x 12mm A81010030
Spatula Kit, Set of 2 A81010031
Cassette Lid Storage Cover A81010026
Magnifier Assembly A81010032
Footswitch AP16629
Electric, Heated Forceps – Red – 1mm tip A81010033
Electric, Heated Forceps – Yellow – 2mm tip A81010034
Electric, Heated Forceps – Blue – 4mm tip A81010035
Document Holder Kit	 A81010036
Thermo Scientific HistoStar Embedding Workstation
Be efficient – comfortably!
Efficient
Ergonomic